
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE DIPENDENTE 
 

 
 

 
 

2015 
 

  
n. 

Dipendenti 
 

 
GG 

Lavorativi 

 
GG 

Ferie 

 
GG 

Malattia 

 
GG 

Permessi 
Retribuiti 

 
GG 

Permessi 
L. 104/92 

 
GG 

Maternità 

GG 
Permessi 

Non 
retribuiti 

 
TOT. GG 
Assenza 

 
TASSO 
MEDIO 

ASSENZA 

 
TOT. GG 
Presenza 

 
TASSO 
MEDIO 

PRESENZA 

 
 

 

 

 

FEBBRAIO 

AREA 

SEGRETERIA 

 

5 

 

100 

 

7 

 

17 

 

0 

 

3 

 

0 

 

0 

 

27 

 

27,00% 

 

73 

 

73,00% 

AREA 

TECNICA 

 

2 

 

40 

 

5 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

5 

 

12,50% 

 

35 

 

87,50% 

 
 
 


